I:-“‘“m

KOLEJ POLY- I[CH MARA

AA101 SEM 1.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

K247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su TBM1063 HOC2013
BK3.7 HMZ BK3.5 MAR
Mo TBM1063 HOC2013
BK3.6 HMZ BK2.2 MAR
Tu MPU2353 PMG1123
BK3.5 FBO | BK2.3 RBA
We MPU2353
BK3.7 FBO
Th PMG1123
BK3.6 RBA

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:

HOC2013  ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
HPE1043  PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2353  INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
PFA1173 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING1

PMG1123  FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

KBTI

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AA101 SEM 2.1

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su TQM1063
BK2.6 HMZ
Mo PFA1183
BK3.4 NAS
Tu PEC1133 TQM1063
BK2.6 SZMD BK2.5 HMZ
We PEC1133 HFA1062
BK3.4 SZMD | BK3.9 FBO
Th PFA1183
BK3.4 NAS

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HFA1062  BAHASAARAB ASAS 1

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

PEC1133  MICROECONOMICS PREPARED BY:
PFA1183  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING Ii

PMA1123  INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PMA1123  INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING

TQM1063  INTRO. TO STATISTIC DATAANALYSIS

TTS2233 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SKILLS APPLICATION



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

KBTI

KOLEJ Pou-&((:zz_l%,;(nka AA101 SEM 2.2

4 5 6 7 8 9
11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

Su

PEC1133 PFA1183

Mo

BK3.3 SZMD BK3.4 NAS
Tu HFA1062
BK3.4
/G
We 2’ TQM1063
Y
BK3.6 HMZ
Th PFA1183 TQM1063 PEC1133
BK3.3 NAS BK3.5 HMZ | BK2.6 SZMD
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HFA1062  BAHASAARAB ASAS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
PEC1133  MICROECONOMICS PREPARED BY:
PFA1183  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PMA1123  INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING
TQM1063  INTRO. TO STATISTIC _DATA ANALYSIS
TTS2233 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SKILLS APPLICATION



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

I e AA101 SEM 5.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PAT3023
MBI
Mo POB2113 PFN1263 PTX2053
BK3.8 AYAK T szp| MM SKZ
Tu HLC2023 PTX2053 PMA2133
BK3.8 FWz MM SKZ MK3.1 SKZ
We POB2113 | PMA2133 PFN1263
BK3.8 AYAK | BK3.5 sKkz MM SZMD
Th PAT3023 HLC2023
MM MBI BK3.1 FWZ

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:

HLC2023 INTRO TO COMPANY LAW

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PAT3023 PRINCIPLES OF AUDITING

PFA3213 ADVANCED FINANCIAL REPORTIMG

PFN1263 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

PMA2133  COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
POB2113  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

PTX2053 BUSINESS TAXATION

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

onEa OO B AA101 SEM 5.2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PAT3023
MBI
Mo POB2113 PFN1263 PTX2053
BK3.8 AYAK - szvo| MM SKZ
Tu HLC2023 PTX2053
BK3.8 FWz MM SKZ
We | poB2113 PFN1263
BK3. AYAK SZMD
Th PAT3023 HLC2023
MM MBI BK3.1 FWZ
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLC2023 INTRO TO COMPANY LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
PAT3023 PRINCIPLES OF AUDITING
PFA3213 ADVANCED FINANCIAL RE
PFN1263 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
POB2113  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVI
PTX2053 BUSINESS TAXATION

PORTIMG

OUR

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

-7;/“.": /, KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AA101 SEC 5_3
KPTMAA S\M DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su TQM1063
BK2.6 HMZ
Mo POB2113 PFN1263
BK3.8 AYAK MM SZMD
Tu PMA2133 TQM1063
MK3.1 SKZ | BK2.5 HMZ
We POB2113 | PMA2133 PFN1263
BK3.8 AYAK | BK3.5 SKz MM SZMD
Timetable generated 1/12/2023

aSc Timetables

COURSES:

PFN1263 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

PMA2133  COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
POB2113  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

TQM1063  INTRO. TO STATISTIC DATAANALYSIS

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



[ BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
[ |
s LR T YR YY, AA101 SEM 7.1
KPTMAS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su

Mo PTX2053
MM SKZ
Tu PTX2053 PMA2133
MM SKzZ MK3.1 SKZ
We PMA2133 PMA3143
BK3.5 SKz SKZ

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PMA2133  COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
PMA3143  MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

PTX2053  BUSINESS TAXATION PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

aSc Timetables



HETIM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AB101 SEM 1.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HPE1043
MM
MPU2182
PMG1123
PMK1213
TBM1063
TTS1363

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
INTRODUCTION TO IT

BK3.8

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su
Mo TBM1063 PMG1123

BK3.1 HMZ | BK3.1 RBA
Tu TBM1063

BK3.1 HMZ
We PMG1123

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

X 'T;;J"ﬁ./ KOLEJ POLY- TECH MARA AB101 SEM 1_2
KPTM‘AS‘J K24T-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su
Mo TBM1063 PMG1123
BK3.1 HMZ | BK3.1 RBA
Tu TBM1063
BK3.1 HMZ
LOF LI/
Gkl
We TTS1363 | PMG1123 |y
MK2.3 NNH | BK3.8 RBA /////l &t

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HPE1043
MM
MPU2182
PMG1123
PMK1213
TBM1063
TTS1363

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
INTRODUCTION TO IT

MK2.3

TTS1363

NNH

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

KOLEJ POLY-E&:_I%EE%R& AB101 SEM 2.1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su

Mo

Tu

2o AR
S A
We > TBM1063
Vo s P »ﬁ ?
BAK
Th TBM1063
BAK

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2352  INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
PAC1163  PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

PEC1133  MICROECONOMICS PREPARED BY:
PMK1323  INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TTS2113  CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE



HETM

KOLEJ Pow-i_ﬁéz_l%,;(ﬂkﬁ) AB101 SEM 2.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

1
8:30 - 9:30

4
11:30-12:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

7 8 9
14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Su

Mo

Tu

We

TBM1063

BAK

BK3.1

TBM1063

BK3.5 BAK

PEC1133

SZMD

Th

BK2.4

PEC1133

SZMD

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
MM
MPU2352
PAC1163
PEC1133
PMK1323
TBM1063
TTS2113

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

MICROECONOMICS

INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



e

KOLEJ POLY- I[CH MARA

AB101 SEM 2.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:

MM
MPU2212
MPU2352
PAC1163
PEC1133
PMK1323
TBM1063
TTS2113

MENTOR-MENTEE

BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A (2)

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
MICROECONOMICS

INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE

K247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su MPU2212 TBM1063
BK3.3 NHN BK3.1 BAK
Mo PMK1323 PEC1133
BK3.8 AYAK MM SZMD
Tu PMK1323 PEC1133
BK3.5 SZMD
We
Th TBM1063
BK3.9 BAK

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

KOLEJ POLY-IIJE(CZZ7I\1):;(RRQ) AB101 SEM 3.1

6 7 8 9
13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

1 2
8:30 - 9:30 9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

4
11:30-12:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

Su

Mo

TQM1063
BK2.2 NFK

Tu

PEC1133 TQM1063

BK3.5 NFK

We

SZMD 7

Th PEC1133
BK2.4 SZMD

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1163  PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

PEC1133  MICROECONOMICS

PEN2373  CREATIVE INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY:
PMK1323  INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

TQM1063  INTRO. TO STATISTIC DATAANALYSIS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TTS2113  CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE




HETM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AB101 SEM 4.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Tu

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su MPU2412 PFN2143
BK2.4 KAA MM NAS
Mo TQM1063
BK3.5 NFK

BK3.6

TQM1063

NFK

We PFN2143 s
sy AP
BK3.1 NAS ) ek
Timetable generated 1/12/2023
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
PEC2143 MACROECONOMICS
PEN2373 CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PFN2143 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
PMG3163  SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TQM1063

INTRO. TO STATISTIC _DATAANALYSIS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MAI?A)

AB101 SEM 4.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:

MM
MPU2412
PAC1163
PEC2143
PEN2373
PFN2143
PMG3163
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
MACROECONOMICS

CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

INTRO. TO STATISTIC _DATAANALYSIS

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 6 7 8 9

8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su
Mo
Tu TQM1063 PFN2143

BK2.2 NFK | BK2.4 NAS
We PFN2143 TQM1063
BK2.2 BK3.5 NFK
Th MPU2412
BK2.3 KAA

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

HETM

Kphéy KSTE) FOL-IECr HARR AB101 SEM 4.3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PFN2143
BK3.6 NAS
Mo MPU2312 TQM1063 TBM1063
KAA | BK3.9 NFK BK3.5 BAK
Tu TBM1063
BK3.1 BAK
We TQM1063
BK3.8 NFK
Th PFN2143
BK2.1 NAS
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2312  PENGAJIAN ISLAM
MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PEC2143 MACROECONOMICS PREPARED BY:
PEN2373  CREATIVE INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PFN2143  FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PMG3163  SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

TQM1063  INTRO. TO STATISTIC DATAANALYSIS



0

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

N
Kpimsly GTE) FOL-TEC R HARA AB101 SEM 5.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PMG3093 PHR3093
sk21 max| BK2.5 AYAK
Mo PMK2253
BK2.4 IMAR
Tu PMK2253 PFN2143
BK2.4 NAS
We PMG3093 PFN2143 .
BK2.2 IMAR | BK2.2 NAS ///}///f/,"
Th PHR3093
BK2.2 AYAK

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
MM

PBS3233
PEN2383
PFN2143
PHR3093
PMG3093
PMG3153
PMK2253

MENTOR-MENTEE
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CAREER DEVELOPMENT

OPERATION MANAGEMENT

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL MARKETING

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



POLY- I[CH MAR \
DK247-02(K)

KOLEJ

AB101 SEM 5.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

1 2
8:30 - 9:30

Su

Mo

PMK2253

BK3.7 IMAR

9:30 - 10:30

PHR3093
BK2.1

Tu

AYAK

3
10:30 - 11:30

4 5 6 7 8 9
11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30- 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
PMG3093 PMK2253
BK2.1 mar | BK2.3 IMAR
PMG3093
BK3.6 IMAR

We

PEN2383
MK2.2

RBA

PHR3093

BK2.4 AYAK

Th

PEN2383

MK2.1 RBA

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PHR3093 CAREER DEVELOPMENT
PMG3093 OPERATION MANAGEMENT
PMG3153  SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

PMK2253

INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL MARKETING

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HP

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Kp-fmég\/&% KOLEJ POLY- IBcCH_lr:rlo,;(reK) AB101 SEM 5.3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PEN2383 PMG3093
MK2.3 RBA | BK2.4 IMAR
Mo HLB2023 PHR3093 PEN2383
BK3.4 FWZ | BK2.4 AYAK | g2 =0
Tu PMK2253 HLB2023
BK2.3 IMAR BK3.9 FWz
We PMK2253
BK2.6 IMAR

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HLB2023

MM

PBS3233
PEN2373
PEN2383
PHR3093
PMG3093
PMG3153
PMK2253

BUSINESS LAW
MENTOR-MENTEE
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
CAREER DEVELOPMENT
OPERATION MANAGEMENT
SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL MARKETING

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BT

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Tu

TQM1063

BK3.6 NFK

77

We PFN2143
BK3.1 NAS
Th TBM1063
BK3.9 BAK
Timetable generated 1/12/2023
COURSES:
HLB2023 BUSINESS LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PAC1163 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
PEN2373 CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PFN2143 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
PHR3093  CAREER DEVELOPMENT
PMG3153  SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
PMG3163  SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
TBM1063 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

TOM1063

INTRO. TO STATISTIC DATA ANALYSIS

OLE PO i AB101 SEM 5.4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PEN2383 TBM1063 PFN2143
MK2.3 RBA BK3.1 BAK | MM NAS
Mo TQM1063 HLB2023 PHR3093 PEN2383
BK3.5 NFK BK3.4 AYAK |gx23 RBA

HLB2023

BK3.9 Fwz

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETI
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K

AB101 SEM 5.5

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Su

Mo

BK3.8 AYAK

BK3.4

Tu

We

PFN2143

BK3.1 NAS

Th

PMK1323

7
Ee
L ;
(

b

55 v PHR3093
//////}‘3;’"/ ,‘ BK2.4 AYAK

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30- 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
PFN2143
MM NAS
PMK1323 HLB2023 PHR3093

AYAK

HLB2023

BK3.9 Fwz

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HLB2023
MM

PAC1163
PEC1133
PFN2143
PHR3093
PMG3163
PMK1323

BUSINESS LAW

MENTOR-MENTEE

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
MICROECONOMICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CAREER DEVELOPMENT

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBETTT
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

AB101 SEM

6.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

1 2 3
8:30 - 9:30 9:30 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:30

4 5
11:30 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 -

14:30

14:30 - 15:30

7 8 9
15:30 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:30

Su

Mo

Tu

BK2.2

PEN2303

BS

HPS2013

HAA

RBA

We

HPS2013

BS HAA

Th

BK3.1

TBM1063

PEN2303

BAK | MK2.1 RBA

TBM1063

BAK

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HPS2013
MM
PEC2143
PEN2303
PMA1113
TBM1063

BASIC ORATORY

MENTOR-MENTEE

MACROECONOMICS

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

INTRO. TO COST _MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AB101 SEM 6.2

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su HLB2013 PBS3214
BS FWzZ AYAK
Mo PEN2303
RBA
Tu HLB2013 PEN2303
BS FWzZ RBA
V///%
We * '
Th PBS3214
AYAK

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2013  COMMERCIAL LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PBS2093  BUILDING BUSINESS NETWORK
PBS2223  FUNDAMENTALS OF ISLAMIC BUSINESS PREPARED BY:
PBS3214  BUSINESS ETIQUETTES

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PEN2303  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP



e — BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
."l-'l R e =

N Fl Il _U |

L PO T (K AB101 SEM 7.1

7 8 9
14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

1 2 3 4
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30

Su MPU2412 PMG3093

BK2.4 KAA | BK2.4 IMAR

TQM1063

Mo POB2113
BK3.8 AYAK

BK3.9 NFK

PEN2303

Tu

BK2.2 RBA

v TBM1063 PEN2303
NFK BK2.4 IMAR |/ ,',‘u i BK3.1 BAK MK2.1 RBA

We

POB2113 TQM1063

BK3.8

BK3.8 AYAK

TBM1063
BK3.1 BAK

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
PBS2093  BUILDING BUSINESS NETWORK

PBS3233  INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PREPARED BY:
PEC2143 MACROECONOMICS

PEN2303  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PMA1113  INTRO. TO COST _MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

PMG3093 OPERATION MANAGEMENT

POB2113  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

TQM1063  INTRO. TO STATISTIC DATAANALYSIS

aSc Timetables



Fl“"_“ BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

KOLEJ POLY- I[CH7I\._'10,;|(?K) AB101 SEM 7.2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su HLB2013 PBS3214
BS FWZ AYAK

Mo

Tu HLB2013 | PEN2303

BS FWZ | BK2.2 RBA

We PEC1133
MM SZMD

PEN2303
MK2.1 RBA

Th PEC1133 PBS3214
BK2.4 SZMD AYAK

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HLB2013  COMMERCIAL LAW

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PBS2093  BUILDING BUSINESS NETWORK

PBS3214  BUSINESS ETIQUETTES PREPARED BY:
PEC1133  MICROECONOMICS

PEN2303  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PMA1113  INTRO. TO COST _MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING




HETM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MAI?A)

AO101 SEM 1.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

DK247-02(K]
1 2 7 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su MPU2353
BK3.3 KAA
Mo POM1213 POM1283
BK2.3 MRS BK2.1 MSS
Tu POM1283 POM1213
BK3.8 MSS
We
Th MPU2353
BK2.1 KAA
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1013  ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2353  INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
POM1213  INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS PREPARED BY:
POM1243  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

POM1283  PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
POM1313  TYPING SKILLS 1



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT
KOLEJ POLYIIJE(%27I\1),;I(?I»(H)

AO101 SEM 1.2

We

Th

POM1213

BK2.5

MPU2353

KAA

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

/ "/"Vf///,;, O //.';:
///////"/i" “

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su POM1283 POM1213
BK2.5 MSS BK3.7 MRS
Mo POM1283
BK2.3 MSS
Tu MPU2353
BK2.1 KAA

aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HES1013  ENGLISH SKILLS 1

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2353  INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

POM1213  INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS PREPARED BY:
POM1243  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

POM1283  PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM1313  TYPING SKILLS 1




BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

OTE) POTT LEe i MaRA AO101 SEM 2.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su MPU2212 TBM1063 POM2253
BK3.3 NHN | BK2.3 SBS BK3.1 MFE
M O POM2293 HES1023
MM MSS MM MAR
Tu TBM1063 POM2253 POM2323
BK2.5 SBS BK3.6 MFE | MK2.3 NBS
We POM2293
MM MSS
Th POM2323 HES1023 MPU2232
MK2.3 NBS | BK3.1 MAR BK2.2 NHN
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1023  ENGLISH SKILLS 2
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2212  BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A (2)
MPU2232  PENGUCAPAN AWAM PREPARED BY:
POM2253  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2
POM2293  RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM2323  TYPING SKILLS 2

TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

oL O G i Bhik AO101 SEM 2.2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su POM2253 POM2323 TBM1063
BK2.1 wre | MK2.1 NBS BK3.9 SBS
Mo TBM1063 HES1023
BK2.4 SBS |gk22 MAR
Tu HES1023 MPU2232
BK2.5 MAR | BK3.1 NHN
We POM2253 POM2293
BK3.6 MFE | MM MSS
Th POM2293 POM2323
BK2.5 MSS MK2-3 NBS

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HES1023  ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2232 PENGUCAPAN AWAM

POM2253  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2 PREPARED BY:
POM2293 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

POM2323  TYPING SKILLS 2 TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS



KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 2.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su POM1313 POM2293
MK3.1 MNZ BK2.2 MSS
Mo POM1313 POM2253 POM2323
MK3.1 MNZ BK3.5 MFE MK2.3 NBS
Tu POM2253 POM2293
BK2.3 MFE BK2.4 MSS
We TBM1063 POM2323
BK2.5 SBS | MK2.2 NBS
Th MPU2232 TBM1063
BK3.6 NHN BK2.3 SBS
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1023  ENGLISH SKILLS 2
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2232 PENGUCAPAN AWAM
POM1313  TYPING SKILLS 1 PREPARED BY:
POM2253  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2
POM2293  RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM2323  TYPING SKILLS 2

TBM1063

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS




HP

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MAR

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

AO101 SEM 2.4

DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su POM1313
MK3.1 MNZ
Mo POM1313 MPU2232 POM2293
MK3.1 MNZ BK2.1 NHN BK2.1 MSS
Tu TBM1063
BK2.3 SBS
, i//’ Y /// /‘&4
We
Th POM2293 TBM1063
BK3.6 MSS BK3.5 SBS

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1023  ENGLISH SKILLS 2
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2232 PENGUCAPAN AWAM
POM1313  TYPING SKILLS 1 PREPARED BY:
POM2253  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2
POM2293 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM2323  TYPING SKILLS 2

TBM1063

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS



HP

KOLEJ

POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K

AO101 SEM 2.5

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HES1023
MM
MPU2232
POM1313
POM2253
POM2293
POM2323
TBM1063

ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGUCAPAN AWAM

TYPING SKILLS 1

OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2

RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
TYPING SKILLS 2

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30- 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
POM1313 MPU2232
MK3.1 MNZ | BK3.8 NHN
POM1313 TBM1063
MKa3.1 MNZ BK3.6 SBS
TBM1063
BK2.2 SBS
A A
(W”/’”;
50 - POM2293
Ve
7 s5rek BK2.2 MNZ
POM2293
BK3.9 MNZ

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

ROLEd POLV-[ECH MARA AO101 SEM 4.1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su

Mo

Tu POM2093
BK3.7 MFE
We ,
/f}’,/(o“q/*’/z‘
77 #
Th POM2093
MFE

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PAC1163  PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY:
POM2093  OFFICE SUPERVISION

POM2253  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2 TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM2263 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
POM2303 COMPANY SECRETARY'S DUTIES FOR MEETING
POM2323  TYPING SKILLS 2



KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

AO101 SEM 4.2

8:30 - 9:30

Su

Mo

Tu

2
9:30 - 10:30

9
16:30 - 17:30

7
14:30 - 15:30

8
15:30 - 16:30

4
11:30-12:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

We

LA

!
v

=/
o

[ (s

sy

Lo

POM2093

POM2093

BK2.4 MFE

Th

MFE

BK3.7

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

aSc Timetables

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PAC1163 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

POM2093  OFFICE SUPERVISION

POM2263 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

POM2303

COMPANY SECRETARY'S DUTIES FOR MEETING

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

KOLES POLY-TECH MARA AO101 SEM 4.3

4
11:30-12:30

7
14:30 - 15:30

8
15:30 - 16:30

9
16:30 - 17:30

1 2 3
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

Su

POM2093

BK3.9 MFE

Mo

POM2093

BK2.5 MFE

gl

G s
) 2y

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
MM
MPU2412
PAC1163
PEN2383
POM2093
POM2263
POM2303
POM2323

MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY:
OFFICE SUPERVISION

NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
COMPANY SECRETARY'S DUTIES FOR MEETING
TYPING SKILLS 2



HP

KOLEJ

POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 5.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PAC1163 POM2223
BK2.4 MBI BK2.4 MNZ
Mo
Tu POM2223 PAC1163
MK2.3 MNZ | BK3.9 MBI
We HOC2013
BK3.5 MAR
Th HOC2013
BK2.4 MAR

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HOC2013  ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1163  PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

POM2113 DOCUMENT CONTROL PREPARED BY:
POM2223  OFFICE AUTOMATION

POM3343  ORGANIZING EVENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HP

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 5.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30- 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su
Mo PAC1163 POM3343
BK2.4 MBI BK3.3
Tu POM3343 TTS1363 POM2223
BK3.3 MRS | uks. xna| MK2.3
7 LG
W”//f;
We TTS1363 \-, i
MK3.1 KNA
Th POM2223 PAC1163

BK3.8 MNZ BK2.5 MBI
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HOC2013  ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
PAC1163  PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING PREPARED BY:
POM2113 DOCUMENT CONTROL
POM2223  OFFICE AUTOMATION TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM3343 ORGANIZING EVENT

TTS1363

INTRODUCTION TO IT



HETM

KOLEJ

POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 5.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su HOC2013
BK3.8 HAA
Mo PAC1163
BK3.3 MBI
Tu POM2093
BK3.7 MFE
QA AAGH
,«"&W 5/
We PAC1163 g POM2223
@ ,
BK3.3 MBI ///////ﬁ/ BK2.6 MNZ
Th HOC2013 POM2223 POM2093

BK3.9 HAA BK3.3 MNZ MFE
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HOC2013  ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
PAC1163  PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING PREPARED BY:
POM2093  OFFICE SUPERVISION
POM2113  DOCUMENT CONTROL TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM2223  OFFICE AUTOMATION

POM3343

ORGANIZING EVENT



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

e

e s %
(gﬁg\}}% KOLEJ POLY- Iccz_llx_a,;(reK) A0101 SEM 5_4

KPTMAS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su

Mo

HOC2013 POM2113

BK2.5 HAA BK3.6 NBS

Tu POM2113 POM2223
BK3.9 NBS | MK2.1 MRS

We

Th POM2223 HOC2013
BK3.8 . HAA

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1163  PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

POM2113 DOCUMENT CONTROL PREPARED BY:

POM2223  OFFICE AUTOMATION
POM3343 ORGANIZING EVENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

N
Kpims\y €OTE POLV-[eck MARA AO101 SEM 5.5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su POM2113 POM2223
BK3.8 NBS | BK2.6 MRS
Mo HOC2013 TBM1063
BK3.3 HAA BK3.6 SBS
Tu TBM1063
BK2.2 SBS

We

Th

L A,
% e ey

BK3.7

HOC2013

HAA

BK2.2

POM2113

NBS

POM2223

BK3.3 MRS

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:

HOC2013
MM
PAC1163
POM2113
POM2223
POM3343
TBM1063

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MENTOR-MENTEE

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
DOCUMENT CONTROL

OFFICE AUTOMATION

ORGANIZING EVENT

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HP

-(

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K

AO101 SEM 5.6

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su
Mo HFA1033
BS FBO
Tu TTS1363 POM2093
MK3.1 KNA BK3.7 MFE
We TTS1363
MK3.1 KNA
Th HFA1033 POM2093
BS FBO MM MFE
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HFA1033 BAHASA ARAB ASAS
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412
PEN2383
POM2093
POM2263
TTS1363

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
OFFICE SUPERVISION

NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO IT

PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KBTI

KOLEJ

POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 7.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

We

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HOC2013

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PEN2303  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
POM2113  DOCUMENT CONTROL
POM3154  OFFICE SIMULATION

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

DK247-02(K]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30- 11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su POM2113 PEN2303

BK3.8 NBS MK2.1 RBA
Mo HOC2013

BK3.3 HAA
Tu PEN2303

HOC2013

BK3.7 HAA

POM2113

BK2.2 NBS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

KOLEJ Pow-i_ﬁéz_lk_z),;(rx‘ka AT101 SEM 1.1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su
Mo HFA1043
BK3.7 FBO
Tu HFA1043
BK3.9 FBO
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HFA1043  BAHASAARAB ASAS PELANCONGAN
HPE1013  PROFICIENCY ENGLISH I
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2183  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA_PERADABAN PREPARED BY:
PTR1013  INTODUCTION TO TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PTR1033  FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM
PTR2053  CUSTOMER SERVICE



HETM

KOLEJ

POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

AT101 SEM 2.1

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

3 4
10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

7 8 9
14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Su

Mo

Tu

PTR2103

BK3.1 UNZ

We

L A

;; N
T A%

7

Th

PTR2103
UNZ

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIALACCOUNTING
PTR2043  TOURISM GEOGRAPHY

PTR2063  TOUR PLANNING AND DESIGN

PTR2093  E-TOURISM

PTR2103  TOURISM MARKETING

PTR2123

RECREATIONAL MANAGEMENT



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

KOLEJ POLY- TEC27I'$:;|(?K) AT101 SEM 2.2

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

4
11:30-12:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

7
14:30 - 15:30

8 9
15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Su

Mo

PTR2103

BK2.2 UNZ

Tu

Lz
We b
-

PTR2103

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIALACCOUNTING
PTR2043  TOURISM GEOGRAPHY

PTR2063 TOUR PLANNING AND DESIGN PREPARED BY:
PTR2093 E-TOURISM
PTR2103  TOURISM MARKETING TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PTR2123  RECREATIONAL MANAGEMENT



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

onEa OO B AT101 SEM 5.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PTR3153 | PTR3143 PTR3123
BK2.6 unz | BK2.:6 MRR BK3.3 UNZ
Mo
Tu PEN2303 HLT2023 PTR3153
BK2.2 RBA BK3.4 FWZ | BK2.6 UNZ
We PTR3123 PEN2303
BK2.6 UNZ MK2.1 RBA
Th PTR3143 HLT2023
BK2.6 MRR | k26 FWZ

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HLT2023

MM
PEN2303
PTR2083
PTR3123
PTR3143
PTR3153

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
MENTOR-MENTEE
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
COMPUTER RESERVATION SYSTEMS
TOUR GUIDING SKILLS

MEETING INCENTIVE CONVENTION _EXHIBITION FOR TOURISM
TRAVEL TOUR AGENCY MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HP

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AT101 SEM 5.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HLT2023

MM
PEN2303
PTR2083
PTR3123
PTR3143
PTR3153

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
MENTOR-MENTEE
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

COMPUTER RESERVATION SYSTEMS
TOUR GUIDING SKILLS
MEETING INCENTIVE CONVENTION _EXHIBITION FOR TOURISM
TRAVEL TOUR AGENCY MANAGEMENT

DK247-02(K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30- 14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su HLT2023 PEN2303
BK3.4 FWZ MK2.1 RBA
Mo PTR3123
BK2.6 UNZ

Tu PTR2083 PEN2303

MK2.1 UNZ
We PTR3153 | HLT2023 PTR3123

BK2.6 UNZ | BK2.6 Fwz BK2.6
Th PTR3153 PTR2083

BK3.4 UNZ MK2.1 UNZ

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




0

AT101 SEM 8.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

S S5, KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
- KS\M DK247-02(K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su
Mo PEN2303
RBA
Tu PEN2303
RBA

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PEN2303  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETIM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K CC

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

104 SEM 1.1

4
11:30 -

1 2
8:30 - 9:30 9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

MK2.2

5 6 7 8

12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30

9
16:30 - 17:30

TNW2213

SBJ

TNW2213

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HES1013  ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

TCS1063  COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE
TNW2033 DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT

TNW2213  INTRODUCTION TO NETWORK

TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING

TTS1363 INTRODUCTION TO IT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



_I' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

KOLEJ POLY- TEC27I':J|O:;|(?K) CC104 SEM 2.1

7 8 9
14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

4
11:30 - 12:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

Su

Mo

TNW2223

MK2.2 NNH

TDM1023

Tu

BK3.4 BAK

TDM1023

We

BK3.4 BAK

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HES1023  ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

TCS1063  COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE

TCS2073  OPERATING SYSTEM PREPARED BY:
TDM1023  COMPUTING MATHEMATICS

TNW2163  SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION 1 TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TNW2223  ROUTING AND SWITCHING ESSENTIALS

TTS2213  DATABASE CONCEPTS

TNW2223




HETIM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Th

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HES1023
MM
TCS2073
TDM1023
TNW2163
TNW2223
TTS2213

ENGLISH SKILLS 2
MENTOR-MENTEE
OPERATING SYSTEM
COMPUTING MATHEMATICS
SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION 1

ROUTING AND SWITCHING ESSENTIALS

DATABASE CONCEPTS

€OTE POLV-[eck MARA CC104 SEM 2.2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su TDM1023 TNW2223
BK3.9 BAK MK2.2 NNH
Mo TDM1023
BK2.3
TU HES1023 TNW2223
BK3.4 war | MK2.2
We HES1023
BK2.1 MAR

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



Hﬁ. - BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
Kpimsy FOLE ORI ENAA CC103 SEM 5.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

8:30-9:30 9:30 - 10:30 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PEN2383

MK2.3 RBA
Mo TNW3103 TNW3243 TNW3203 PEN2383

BK3.9 KNA MK3.1 SBJ | MK3.1 NNH BK2.3 RBA
Tu TNW3233 TDM3093

SBJ | BK2.4

4477

el g/
TNW3103 TNW3203
MK2.2 KNA | MK3.1 NNH

TNW3233

We

MK2.2 SBJ

Th TDM3093 TTS3293 TNW3243
BK2.1 HMZ BK3.4 MK2.2 SBJ
Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TCS1063  COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE PREPARED BY:
TDM3093 CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA

TNW3103  WIRELESS NETWORK TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TNW3203 CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS

TNW3233  SCALING NETWORKS

TNW3243 CONNECTING NETWORKS

TSE2443  OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

TTS3293  ITPROJECT



_.' BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)
HBETIT

KOLEJ POLY- TEC27I':J|0;|(?K) CC103 SEM 6-1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30

Su

Mo

Tu

We

1 A
‘ IR

Th TTS3293

BK3.4

Timetable generated 1/12/2023 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HES1023  ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

TCS2073  OPERATING SYSTEM PREPARED BY:

TNW3103 WIRELESS NETWORK
TNW3153  CISCO DISCOVERY 4
TTS3293 IT PROJECT

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



leﬁ'm

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.03 (1123)

Mo

Tu

KOLEJ POLY- TEC27I':J|0;I(?K) CC103 SEM 7.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30- 14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su HPS2013
BS HAA

We

BS

HPS2013

HAA

/I///{
e
<7'<7”,""

]

Th

TTS3293

BK3.4

Timetable generated 1/12/2023

COURSES:
HPS2013

BASIC ORATORY

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

TNW3103
TNW3153
TTS3293

WIRELESS NETWORK
CISCO DISCOVERY 4
IT PROJECT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



